08/31/2008 21:18:03

Race Date: 08/30/2008

Release Time: 07:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

Eichhorn

. Eichhorn
. Eichhorn

Vieira

. Eichhorn
. Eichhorn
. Petrozza
. Petrozza

Petrozza
Vieira
Petrozza
Vieira

. Petrozza

Vieira

. Vieira
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

08/31/2008 21:20:56

1 F.
2 F
3 F
4
5 F
6 F
7 L
g8 L
9 L
10 J.
11 L.
12 ).
13 L
14 J.
15 J

Pos

1

2

3

08/31/2008 21:22:25
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Club Name

Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |

Member/Flyer Name

L. Petrozza

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

F. Eichhorn
J. Vieira

Pos Members/Flyers

L. Petrozza
F. Eichhom
J. Vieira

08/31/2008 21:23:34
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The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

03YB Ferndale 1

Members/Flyers: 4

Birds:

87

Ring/Band No

CU BAR
CU CAN
CU CAN
cuce
CU CAN
CU UNC
cu

cu

cu
cucp
cu
cucp
cu
CUGP
CUGP

8231
8093
8159
520
8095
1464
11770
24071
11733
552
11793
510
24066
514
563

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Col Sx Bd Distance
35 128.503
2 128503
3 128503
18 155.557
4 128503
5 128503
27 136.11
2 13611
3 13611
2 155557
4 136.11
3 155557
5 136.11
4 155.557
5 135.557

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

Young Bird Average Speed

Dufferin Inv

Dufferin Inv

Dufferin Inv

Member/Flyer Name

mmMmMNrAarrrrrrrrrEr

. Petrozza
. Petrozza
. Petrozza
. Petrozza
. Petrozza

Petrozza
Petrozza

. Eichhorn
. Petrozza
. Eichhorn
. Eichhorn
. Eichhorn
. Eichhorn

Club

Dufferin |

Dufferin |
Dufferin |

The C.0O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1
Champion Young Bird Loft

ClubName

01YB 02YB O03YB Total

40 27
25

Club

Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin
Dufferin

9
38
8

08
og
08
og
08
08
08
08
og
08
og
08
08

76
63
8

Ccu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
CU UNC
cu
CU UNC
CuU BAR
CU BAR
AU CAN

To Win
0:00

28:07
-16:14

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

Champion Young Bird

Ring/Band No

11760
11769
11708
11762
24040
24068
24003
1467
117384
1017
RIE8210
RIE8238
8167

Var Clocked
0 09:02:44
0 09:02:56
0 09:02:58
0 09:28:39
0 09:08:45
0 09:08:45
-20 09:15:56
-20 09:16:13
-20 09:16:26
0 09:32:53
20 09:117:34
0 09:33:50
=20 09:21:47
0 09:41:44
0 09:42:05

Bird Aver

ToWin

0:00
0:11
0:13
5:16
6:00
6:00
7:16
7:32
7:44
8:46
8:48
9:33
12:47
16:05
16:22

age

1153.1736

0.0000
-995.5676
-1311.057

7

Velocity Nom
1385.7261
1382.7439
13822481
1311.0577
1301.2962
1301.2962
1282.6008
1279.1846
1276.5844
1265.8918
1263.1539
1256.1803
1215.5729
1180.8477
1177.7186

Colour Sex Score No Points

1
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Pos Member/Flyer Name
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08/31/2008 21:24:47

Race Date: 08/30/2008
Release Time: 07:30:00

P. Tavares
Tavares
Tavares
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Tavares
Tavares
Hall
Lindley
Zagrodzki
Lindley
Zagrodzki
Zagrodzki
Zagrodzki
Zagrodzki
Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall
Lindley
A. Rasoul

J. Davidson
G. Lindley
J. Davidson
A Rasoul

J. Doise

G. Lindley
A. Rasoul

J. Davidson
A Rasoul
A. Rasoul

J. Doise

M Placha
J. Soltysik
J Snow

R. Ruber

J. Soltysik
J. Davidson
R. Ruber

J Snow

J Snow

M Placha
J. Soltysik
J Snow

V. Radoman
E. Camposilvan
J. Doise

M Placha
L. Koper

M Placha

M Placha
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Club Name

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
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08
08
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08
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08
08
08
08
08
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08
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

03YB Ferndale 1

Members/Flyers: 24
Birds: 663

cu

cu

cu
CUHGC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU AUTO
cu

CU PHIL
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU AUTO
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU AUTO
CU HC
cu

CU HC
CUHC
CU AUTO
CUHC
cu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHGC
OAK
CUWELL
OAK

CU AUTO
CU AUTO
cu
CUHC
OAK
OAK
OAK

CU WELL
OAK
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
OAK

cu

OAK
OAK

Ring/Band No

18221
18252
18234
1811
1821
1851
1807
1837
1884
18244
620152
1629
810
1613
1847
828
836
864
8328
135
19984
125
1648
275
1717
1647
3713
254

6
1734
225
an
1548
238
1849
8085
913
8386
1828
1814
3706
721
8389
8398
8058
926
8301
1036
1519
48
8071
18014
8076
8073

Sx Bd Distance

35 236.013
2 236.013
3 236.013
2 233.503
35 233.503
3 233503
4 233.503
5 233.503
4 236.013
5 236.013
35 252.511
25 227.505
35 233.099
227.505
233.099
233.099
233.099
233.099
252.511
252.511
252.511
252511
227.505
225.965
221.857
227.505
2 221.857
2 225965
34 228.096
5 227.505
3 225.965
3 221857
4

5
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225965
225.965
2 228.096
35 206.103
35 228.548
26 205.976
35 244411
228.548
221.857
244.411
205.976
205.976
206.103
228.548
205.976
2 236.667
218.722
228.096
3 206.103
35 220.974
4 206.103
5 206.103
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Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Var Clocked

OO0 OO0 O00 AMROO A OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0000O0OO0OO0O0O000D0O0O0OCOO0O0O00O00O0000C OO0

N

8

[ R e B o Y o B = ]

10:02:53
10:02:55
10:04:02
10:02:46
10:02:46
10:02:49
10:02:51
10:02:53
10:05:16
10:05:18
10:16:56
10:01:00
10:05:01
10:01:19
10:06:04
10:06:06
10:06:07
10:06:12
10:19:17
10:19:18
10:19:20
10:19:20
10:04:25
10:03:57
10:01:50
10:06:39
10:02:47
10:05:53
10:07:53
10:08:18
10:07:32
10:05:17
10:08:17
10:08:20
10:09:55
09:54:46
10:10:58
09:56:12
10:23:38
10:12:47
10:08:19
10:24:44
09:57:39
09:57:44
09:58:14
10:14:27
09:58:50
10:21:49
10:09:47
10:16:15
10:00:39
10:11:32
10:00:41
10:00:51

ToWin
0:00
0:01
1:08
1:31
1:31
1:34
1:36
1:38
2:22
2:24
3:08
3:45
4:04
4:05
5:08
5:10
5:11
5:16
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:23
7:18
7:54
8:38
9:37
9:38
9:55
10:28
11:20
11:39
12:18
12:26
12:29
12:35
12:53
13:20
14:38
14:47
15:12
15:32
15:50
16:17
16:23
16:51
16:56
17:39
18:27
19:30
19:08
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:51

Velocity Nom
1543.7458
1543.4093
1532.2203
1528.4944
1528.4944
1527.9943
1527.6611
1527.3280
1520.0494
1519.7231
1512.6458
1506.6556
1503.7028
1503.5026
1493.5861
1493.2671
1493.1077
14923111
1491.6471
1491.5003
1491.2067
1491.2067
1473.3189
1467.7817
1461.1877
14523141
1452.1021
14495777
1444.7123
14371762
1434.3948
1428.7238
1427.5982
1427.1474
1426.3429
1423.6910
1420.3103
1408.8646
1407.6272
1404.4554
1401.3496
1398.7657
1395.0288
1394.2419
1390.3958
1390.2178
1383.9373
13774301
1372.0191
1372.0060
1368.0916
1367.9777
1367.7890
1366.2778



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

08/31/2008 21:26:24

Pos

W NGB WwN =

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
P. Tavares

S. Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki

R. Hall

J Snow

M. Placha

J. Doise

P. Hatzis

E. Camposilvan
R. Ruber

A. Rasoul

V. Radoman

G. Kolozsvari
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
J. Etwin

Fly or Die Loft
Willowbrook Loft
J. Soltysik

L. Koper

0. Kozyniak

G. Lindley

J. Davidson

08/31/2008 21 :28:36

Pos
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Club

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.

Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

Member/Flyer Name

Tavares
Tavares

. Rebejko
Tavares
Tavares
Zagrodzki
J Show
Tavares
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Tavares
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Rebejko
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Rebejko
Zagrodzki
Rasoul
Tavares
Zagrodzki
Tavares
Zagrodzki
Rasoul
Hall
Hatzis

. Lindley
Hatzis
Zagrodzki
Davidson
. Lindley
Zagrodzki
Davidson
. Hatzis
Zagrodzki
Davidson
. Hall

. Zagrodzki
. Zagrodzki
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To Win Bird Average
0:00 1391.3878
0:34 1389.4938
4:00 1378.3552
10:53 1359.6025
23:46 1306.6240
27:01 1295.8776
31:50 1291.8855
28:49 1289.9912
38:14 1268.0017
44:15 1266.4496
41:16 1263.7687
54:29 1235.4624
79:28 1105.5622
0.0000

59:41 -927.8653
34:32 -1194.8934
19:31 -1198.5160
35:59 -1237.4670
2:43 -1367.9777
1:42 -1386.1682
-12:03 -1452.2416
-13:25 -1461.5286
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08/31/2008 21:27:40

Members/Flyers

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares
R. Hall

P. Hatzis

J. Davidson
G. Lindley
J Snow

M Placha
0. Kozyniak
A Rasoul

E. Camposilvan

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Burl-Oak R.P
Burk-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Young Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Cak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
o8
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
o8
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
o8
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Ring/Band No

CuU AUTO
cu

CuU HC
cu

cu

CuU HC
CAK
cu

CuU HC
CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
CuU AUTO
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
Cu HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU AUTC
CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU PHIL
cu

CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
CuU AUTO
cu

cu

CuU HC
cu

CuU HC
CuU HC
CuU HC

Colour

1884
18234
1807
18244
18258
864
8389
18221
801
1804
18252
871
1940
804
1811
812
1821
1832
820
1802
1851
1812
1813
1941
1837
2468
1548
18231
869
18226
815
254
620152
18711
1629
18716
810
3708
1613
1847
3721
18672
828
3718
101
836
842

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Young Bird Loft

01YB 02YB 03YB Total

68 109 100 277
15 75 51 24
7% 49 106 229
27 17 37 81
37 37
33 1 34
1 29 30
29 29

LI -]

Sex Score No

3

I T T T T T T T T e S O N e O e e O L B e S e e R . T T T O S S S S S O U U U U U L ]

Points
119

93
91
80
74
73
58
50
50
a9
a9
a9
a8
a8
a7
a7
a6
a6
a6
a5
a5
a4
a4
a3
a3
a3
a3
a2z
a2z
a1
a1
a1
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34



09/01/2008 18:25:55 The C.0O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

03YB Ferndale 1

Race Date: 08/30/2008 Members/Flyers: 18 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 505 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 107 35 281276 -2 10:39:19 0:00 1485.5087
2  E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 122 2 281276 -2 10:40:10 0:50 1478.8697
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 114 3 281.276 -2 10:40:12 0:52 1478.6105
4  E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 133 4 281.276 -2 10:40:14 0:54 1478.3515
5 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 146 5 281.276 -2 10:41:13 1:53 1470.7500
6 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 229 35 273.502 -3 10:35:59 1:57 1470.2191
7 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1528 35 276.239 -2 10:39:00 3:07 1461.3508
8 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1467 2 276239 -2 10:39:12 3:20 1459.8062
9 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1502 3 276239 -2 10:40:09 4:18 1452.5138
10 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1542 4 276239 -2 10:40:11 4:20 1452.2593
11 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 240 2 273502 -3 10:38:38 4:40 1449.5688
12 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1465 5 276.239 -2 10:40:36 4:45 1449.0849
13 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 226 3 273502 -3 10:39:19 5:22 14443376
14 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 209 4 273.502 -3 10:39:21 5:24 1444.0834
15 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU AUTO 1833 35 268288 2 10:38:21 8:09 14246381
16 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 734 2 268288 2 10:38:27 8:15 1423.8820
17 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 710 3 2682838 2 10:38:42 8:31 1421.9953
18 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 73 4 268288 2 10:38:46 8:35 1421.4930
19 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU AUT 1875 5 273.502 -3 10:42:31 8:40 1420.3344
20 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 716 5 268.288 2 10:39:40 9:31 1414.7470
21 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 55 35 281.173 6 10:52:38 13:23  1388.2183
22 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 25 2 281173 6 10:52:52 13:37  1386.6211
23 D. Groves Welland R. 08 CU 824 20 272.676 -2 10:47:37 14:32 1379.6122
24 D. Groves Welland R. 08 CU 803 2 272676 -2 10:48:21 15:17 1374.5122
25 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 2090 21 271161 -1 10:48:42 16:47 13644465
26 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 29 3 281173 6 10:59:04 19:49  1345.4857
27 D. Groves Welland R. 08 CU 822 3 272676 -2 10:55:40 22:50 1325.6192
28 D. Groves Welland R. 08 CU 814 4 272,676 -2 10:56:02 23:12 1323.2603
29 D. Groves Welland R. 08 CU 802 5 272676 -2 10:56:21 23:32  1321.2298
30 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 CU 1434 35 275264 0 10:59:36 24:51  1313.2824
31 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 CU 1450 2 275264 0 11:00:53 26:10 13052904
32 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 315 35 264.621 -11 10:54:38 28:12  1292.0917
33 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 350 2 264621 -11 10:54:55 28:30  1200.3063
34 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CU 8506 28 255.013 0 10:47:43 28:45 1289.7901
35 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 1661 2 255.013 0 10:47:47 28:50 1289.3554
36 J Williams 3 SitCathari 08 CUHC 1664 3 255013 0 10:47:53 28:56 1288.7038
37 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 1662 4 255013 0 10:48:03 29:07 1287.6193
38 A. Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 313 3 264.621 -11 10:55:27 29:04 1286.9589
39 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 1666 5 255.013 0 10:48:12 29:17 1286.6448
40 W Zastrow 3 StCathari 08 CU 8371 7 253471 -14 10:46:57 29:17  1283.9392
41 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 2099 2 271161 -1 11:01:49 30:24  1279.9670
42 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 CU 1100 3 275264 0 11:05:56 31:19 12747638
43  A.J Gabrislli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8330 3 271161 -1 11:03:25 32:03 1270.3725
44 | Wiens 3 StCathari 08 CUWW 402 22 254623 31 10:50:30 32:10 1269.9401
45 J Dulas 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8469 15 255141 0 10:51:14 32:31  1267.8864
46 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 CU 1082 4 275264 0 11:10:23 35:52  1249.0237
47 E Schimann 3 StCathari 08 CU 8239 25 257.811 15 10:57:08 36:40 1244.6621
48 E Schimann 3 StCathari 08 CU §232 2 257811 15 10:57:24 36:57 1243.0617
49 J Dulas 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8463 2 255141 0 10:55:51 37:37 1239.4511
50 1Wiens 3 StCathari 08 CU 8613 2 254623 31 10:55:33 37:44 1238.7400
51 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 CU 1085 5 275264 0 11:12:17 37:49 1238.3475
52 A. Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 332 4 264.621 -11 11:04:19 38:29  1233.7480
53 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8310 4 271161 -1 11:09:54 38:47  1232.9236
54 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8335 5 271161 -1 11:09:57 38:50 1232.6434



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Young Bird Average Speed

09/01/2008 18:27:28

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

res e eme oMM ogoizas 217 Champion Young Bird Loft

2 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 4:39 1329.2998 Pos Members/Flyers ClubName 01YB 02YB 03YB Total

3 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 5:28 1327.5487

4 G. Dakin Welland Ra 5:48 1326.2997 1 G.&B. Gallo Welland Raci 113 54 44 21

5 A.J Gabrielli St.Cathari 23:01 1284.7284 2 Ridge View Loft Welland Raci 6 103 84 193

6 R. Breton Welland Ra 32:48 1265.1379 3 E. Buttigieg Welland Raci 56 3 15 174

L newnme I 4 ook Wit 7 2w

9 A. Coverdale Welland Ra 65:25 1188.6808 5  G.Morris Welland Raci 70 70

10 G Dulas St.Cathari 103:42 1107.3269 6 G. Stavinga Welland Raci 65 65

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000 7 R Breton Welland Raci 48 9 57

11 M. Martin Welland Ra 38:27 -1087.5737

12 B.R Smiljanic St.Cathari 29:20 -1132.2007 8  Lebreton Landing Welland R.P. e %

13 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 50:12 -1163.7965 9 AJGabrielli St.Catharine 3 1 1 23

14 G. Morris Welland Ra 48:09 -1186.9787 10 J Williams St.Catharine 21 21

15 E Schimann St.Cathari 44:12 -1188.6868 1 J. Reid Welland R.P. 7 7

16 T Harvey St. Cathar 21:31 -1203.9820

17 | Wiens St.Cathari 37:20 +1208.2128 12 W Zastrow St.Catharine 5 5

18 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 32:28 -1226.6241 13 D. Groves Welland Raci 5 5

19 D. Groves Welland Ra 29:37 -1240.5242 14 | Wiens St.Catharine 2 2

2 e hwarmE . TNMR s showhee  Sowe 1

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
09/01/2008 18:29:11
Champion Young Bird

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 710 2 81
2 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 cu 240 2 77
3 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 cu 437 2 68
4 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CuU AUTO 1875 2 67
5 R. Breton Welland R. 08 cu 55 2 63
6 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar 08 cu 2090 2 60
7 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 701 1 50
8 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 726 1 50
9 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 08 cu 107 1 50
10 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 cu 1517 1 49
11 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 715 1 49
12 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 08 cu 122 1 49
13 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 cu 1534 1 48
14 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 1832 1 48
15 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 08 cu 114 1 48
16 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 724 1 47
17 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 08 cu 133 1 47
18 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 cu 1507 1 46
19 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 cu 110 1 46
20 E. Buttigieg Welland Ra 08 cu 146 1 46
21 G. Morris Welland Ra 08 cu 528 1 45
22 G. Dakin Welland Ra 08 cu 229 1 45
23 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 cu 163 1 45
24 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 08 cu 1528 1 44
25 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 733 1 44
26 G. Morris Welland Ra 08 cu 513 1 44
27 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 08 cu 1467 1 43
28 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 cu 1559 1 43
29 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 cu 1078 1 43
30 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 08 cu 1502 1 42
31 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 cu 1582 1 42
32 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 08 cu 1542 1 41
33 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 cu 490 1 41
34 G. Morris Welland Ra 08 cu 524 1 41
35 G. Morris Welland Ra 08 cu 525 1 40
36 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 cu 118 1 40
37 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 08 cu 1465 1 39
38 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 cu 1422 1 39
39 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 cu 441 1 39
40 R. Breton Welland R. 08 cu 34 1 38
a1 J Williams St.Cathari 08 cu ww 457 1 38
42 G. Dakin Welland Ra 08 cu 226 1 38
43 R. Breton Welland R. 08 cu 53 1 37
44 G. Dakin Welland Ra 08 cu 209 1 37
45 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar 08 cu 2099 3 37
46 R. Breton Welland R. 08 cu 11 1 36
a7 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 08 cu 1449 1 36



09/01/2008 18:33:55 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

03YB Ferndale 1

Race Date: 08/30/2008 Members/Flyers: 48 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00 Birds: 1324 Artival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18221 35 236.013 0 10:02:53 0:00 1543.7458
2 P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 08 CU 18252 2 236.013 0 10:02:55 0:01 1543.4093
3 P.Tavares 2 HamitlonC 08 CU 18234 3 236.013 0 10:04:02 1:.08 1532.2203
4  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1811 2 233503 0 10:02:46 1:21 1528.4944
5 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1821 35 233503 0 10:02:46 1:21 1528.4944
6 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1851 3 233503 0 10:02:49 1:34 1527.9943
7  S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1807 4 233503 0 10:02:51 1:36 1527.6611
8 S. Rebejko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1837 5 233503 0 10:02:53 1:38 1527.3280
9 P.Tavares 2 HamilonC 08 CU AUTO 1884 4 236.013 0 10:05:16 2:22 1520.0494
10 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18244 5 236.013 0 10:05:18 2:24 1519.7231
11 R. Hall 2 HamiltonC 08 CUPHIL 620152 35 252511 0 10:16:56 3:08 1512.6458
12 G. Lindley 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1629 25 227505 0 10:01:00 3:45 1506.6556
13 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 810 35 233.099 0 10:05:01 4:.04 1503.7028
14 G. Lindley 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1613 2 227505 0 10:01:19 4:.05 1503.5026
15 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamikton G 08 CU AUTO 1847 2 233099 0 10:06:04 5:08 1493.5861
16 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 828 3 233.099 0 10:06:06 5:10 1493.2671
17 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUHC 836 4 233.099 0 10:06:07 5:11 1493.1077
18 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 864 5 233.099 0 10:06:12 5:16 1492.3111
19 R. Hall 2 HamitlonC 08 CU 8328 2 252511 0 10:19:117 5:20 1491.6471
20 R. Hall 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 135 3 252511 0 10:19:18 5:21 1491.5003
21 R. Hall 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 19984 4 252511 0 10:19:20 5:23 1491.2067
22 R.Hall 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 125 5 252511 0 10:19:20 5:23 1491.2067
23 E. Buttigieg WellandR. 08 CU 107 35 281.276 -2 10:39:19 557 1485.5087
24 E. Butligieg Welland R. 08 CU 122 2 281276 -2 10:40:10 6:40 1478.8697
25 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 114 3 281276 -2 10:40:12 6:42 1478.6105
26 E. Butiigieg WellandR. 08 CU 133 4 281276 -2 10:40:14 6:43 1478.3515
27 G. Lindley 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1648 3 227505 0 10:04:25 7:18 1473.3189
28 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 146 5 281276 -2 10:41:13 7:33 1470.7500
29 G. Dakin WellandR. 08 CU 229 35 273502 -3 10:35:59 7:36 1470.2191
30 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 275 35 225965 0 10:03:57 7:54 1467.7817
31 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1528 35 276.239 -2 10:39:00 8:35 1461.3508
32 J. Davidson 2 HamiltonC 08 CU AUTO 1717 28 221857 0 10:01:50 8:38 1461.1877
33 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1467 2 276239 -2 10:39:12 845 1459.8062
34 Ridge View Loft WellandR. 08 CU 1502 3 276.239 -2 10:40:09 9:34 1452.5138
35 G. Lindley 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1647 4 227505 0 10:06:39 9:37 1452.3141
36 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1542 4 276.239 -2 10:40:11 9:36 1452.2593
37 J. Davidson 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 3713 2 221857 0 10:02:47 9:38 1452.1021
38 A Rasoul 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 254 2 225965 0 10:05:53 9:55 14495777
39 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 240 2 273502 -3 10:38:38 9:53 1449.5688
40 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1465 5 276239 -2 10:40:36 9:57 1449.0849
41 J. Doise 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 6 34 228.096 0 10:07:53 10:28 14447123
42 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 226 3 273502 -3 10:39:19 10:28 14443376
43 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 209 4 273502 -3 10:39:21 10:30 1444.0834
44 G. Lindley 2 HamiltonC 08 CU AUTO 1734 5 227505 0 10:08:18 11:20 1437.1762
45 A Rasoul 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 225 3 225965 0 10:07:32 11:39 1434.3948
46 J. Davidson 2 HamitonC 08 CU KA R 3 221857 0 10:05:17 12:18 1428.7238
47 A. Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1548 4 225965 0 10:08:17 12:26 1427.5982
48 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 238 5 225965 0 10:08:20 12:29 1427.1474
49 J. Doise 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1849 2 228.096 0 10:09:55 12:35 1426.3429
50 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU AUTO 1833 35 268.288 2 10:38:21 12:48 1424.6381
51 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 734 2 268288 2 10:38:27 12:53 1423.8820
52 M Placha 2 Burl-QakR 08 0QAK 8085 35 206.103 0 09:54:46 12:53 1423.6910
53 G.&B. Gallo WellandR. 08 CU 710 3 268.288 2 10:38:42 13:07 1421.9953
54 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 CU 713 4 268.288 2 10:38:46 13:10 1421.4930



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

G. Dakin

J. Soltysik
G.&B. Gallo
J Snow

R. Ruber

J. Soltysik
J. Davidson
R. Ruber

J Snow

J Snow

M Placha
J. Soltysik
R. Breton
R. Breton
F. Eichhorn
J Snow

F. Eichhorn
F. Eichhorn
D. Groves

YV DadAarmann
¥. nalavanian

D. Groves

E. Camposilvan
J. Doise

M Placha

L. Koper

M Placha

M Placha

A.J Gabrielli
P. Hatzis

0. Kozyniak
R. Breton

J Snow

D. Groves

D. Groves

Fly or Die Loft
D. Groves
Lebreton Landing
J. Vieira
Lebreton Landing
F. Eichhorn

F. Eichhorn
A. Coverdale
A Coverdale
J Williams

J Williams

J Williams

J Williams

A Coverdale
J Williams

W Zastrow

L. Petrozza
A.J Gabrielli
L. Petrozza

L. Petrozza
Fly or Die Loft
Lebreton Landing
A.J Gabrielli

| Wiens

J Dulas

J. Vieira

L. Petrozza
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Org Name

Welland R.
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton G
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Dufferin |

Burl-Oak R
Dufferin |

Dufferin |

Welland R.

Hamiban N
TGN W

Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
St.Cathari

Hamilton G
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.

Welland R.
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Welland R.
Welland R.
St.Cathari
St.Cathari
St.Cathari
St.Cathari
Welland R.
St.Cathari
St.Cathari
Dufferin |
St.Cathari
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
St.Cathari
St.Cathari
St.Cathari

Dufferin |

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08

Ring/Band No
CU AUT 1875
CUWELL 913
cu 716
QAK 8386
CU AUTO 1828
CU AUTO 1814
cu 3706
CUHC 721
QAK 8389
QAK 8398
QAK 8058
CUWELL 926
cu 55
cu 25
CUBAR 8231
QAK 8301
CUCAN 8093
CUCAN 8159
cu 824
CUHC 1036
cu 803
CUHC 1519
CUHC 48
OAK 8071
cu 18014
OAK 8076
QAK 8073
cu 2090
cu 18697
CUHC 224
cu 29
QAK 8391
cu 822
cu 814
CU ACTON 8041
cu 802
cu 1434
cucep 520
cu 1450
CUCAN 8095
CUUNC 1464
cu 315
cu 350
cu 8506
CUHC 1661
CUHC 1664
CUHC 1662
cu 313
CUHC 1666
cu 8371
cu 11770
cu 2099
cu 24071
cu 11733
CU ACTON 8031
cu 1100
cu 8330
CUWW 402
cu 8469
CuUcGP 552
cu 11793

Col

5

273.502
228.548
268.288
205.976
24441
228.548
221.857
244411
205.976
205.976
206.103
228.548
281.173
281.173
128.503
205.976
128.503
128.503
272.676

/s ooy
e e Riviv] )

272.676
218.722
228.096
206.103
220.974
206.103
206.103
271.161
206.257
250.711
281.173
205.976
272.676
272.676
173.390
272.676
275.264
155.557
275.264
128.503
128.503
264.621
264.621
255.013
255.013
255.013
255.013
264.621
255.013
253.471
136.111
271.161
136.111
136.111
173.390
275.264
271.161
254.623
255141
155.557
136.111
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Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

10:42:31
10:10:58
10:39:40
09:56:12
10:23:38
10:12:47
10:08:19
10:24:44
09:57:39
09:57:44
09:58:14
10:14:27
10:52:38
10:52:52
09:02:44
09:58:50
09:02:56
09:02:58
10:47:37

AMND1:A0
v.Ln.59

10:48:21
10:09:47
10:16:15
10:00:39
10:11:32
10:00:41
10:00:51
10:48:42
10:01:43
10:34:39
10:59:04
10:03:51
10:55:40
10:56:02
09:41:10
10:56:21
10:59:36
09:28:39
11:00:53
09:08:45
09:08:45
10:54:38
10:54:55
10:47:43
10:47:47
10:47:53
10:48:03
10:55:27
10:48:12
10:46:57
09:15:56
11:01:49
09:16:13
09:16:26
09:45:51
11:05:56
11:03:25
10:50:30
10:51:14
09:32:53
09:17:34

ToWin
13:14
13:20
13:58
14:38
14:47
15:12
15:32
15:50
16:17
16:23
16:51
16:56
17:13
17:24
17:26
17:39
17:48
17:51
18:09

14Q.97
TO.L7i

18:47
19:30
19:08
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:51
20:03
20:43
20:56
22:37
23:24
25:07
25:26
25:39
25:43
26:49
27:08
27:55
28:29
28:29
29:36
29:51
30:06
30:09
30:15
30:24
30:20
30:32
30:28
30:56
31:28
31:25
31:48
32:01
32:15
32:51
32:57
33:15
33:33
33:46

Velocity Nom
1420.3344
1420.3103
1414.7470
1408.8646
1407.6272
1404.4554
1401.3496
1398.7657
1395.0288
1394.2419
1390.3958
1390.2178
1388.2183
1386.6211
1385.7261
1383.9373
1382.7439
1382.2481
1379.6122

1277 4201
i Fa Tl 1

1374.5122
1372.0191
1372.0060
1368.0916
1367.9777
1367.7890
1366.2778
1364.4465
1359.3717
1358.0612
1345.4857
1338.8105
1325.6192
1323.2603
1321.9060
1321.2298
1313.2824
1311.0577
1305.2904
1301.2962
1301.2962
1292.0917
1290.3063
1289.7901
1289.3554
1288.7038
1287.6193
1286.9589
1286.6448
1283.9392
1282.6008
1279.9670
1279.1846
1276.5844
1276.3342
1274.7638
1270.3725
1269.9401
1267.8864
1265.8918
1263.1539



N— The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢c The Ceniral Ont RP.Fed. Inc

Young Bird Average Speed SO 65746 Champion Young Bird Loft

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club ToWin Bird Average Pos  Members/Flyars FedName ~ 01YB 02YB 03YB Total
1 P Tavares Hamiton G~ 0:00 13913678 1S Rebsjko Hamiton Cen 163 219 25 637
2 5. Rebelko HamitonC 034 13834038 2 ). Zagroddk Hamiton Cen 200 132 176 548
3 J. Zagrodzk Hamition C 40 13783552 3 P Tavares HamitonCen 200 77 230 507
4 R Hall Homiton € 1033 13504025 Rl Hamiton Cen 144 11 162 317
d G. Gall Weliand R B34 1080 5 RdgeViewlot  WelndRP. 2 21 81 28
6 Ridge View Lof Welland R. 213 1329.2998 6 G4R.Gall WelandRP. 124 108 1 23
! E. Buttgieg WeladR B2 12T 7 E Bufiieg WelndRP. 53 12 1% 19
8 @. Dakin Welland R. 25:08 1326.2097 8 G Moris Welland RP. 18 1
: | Sno BurkCakR 26 1066240 9 J.Davidson Hamihon Gen 108~ 38 166
10 M. Plagha Burl-0zk R 2701 12958776 10 G.Lindey Hamikon Cen 22 1%
i J. Doise Hamillon G 31:50 1291.8855 1 G.Dakin WelndRP. 18 % 51 12
12 P. Hatzls Hamilton C 28:49 1269.9912 12 P. Hatzis Hamiton Cen 5 61 6
13 A.J Gabriel St Cathar 13 12847284 13 G Stings Welland RP. 61 6
14 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 3814 1268.0017 10 AJGabriell St Catharine 58 5
15 R. Ruber Hailton G s 1266449 15 Lebretonlanding  Welland RP. 57 5
16 R. Breton Welland R, 52:45 12651379 15 JSnow Burk-0ak RP 19 19
17 A, Rasoul Hamilton C 41:16 1263.7687 17 ARasoul Hamilton Cen g4
18 J Wiliams St Catheri 53:39 2497211 5 JWillams St Catharine p %
19 W Zastrow $t.Cathari 53:35 1249.0062 19 R Brelon Weland RP. 20 %
20 V. Radoman Hamilton C 54:29 1235.4624 2 0.Kozyniak Hamiton Cen 29 %
2 A, Coverdale Welland R. 84:00 1188.6808 N E Camposivan Hamiion Cen 26 %
2 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 45:15 1153.1736 2% J.Doise Hamiton Cen 7 T
P @ Dulas $t.Catharl 121:35 1107.3269 2 | Wiens St.Catharine 1 1
% G. Kalozsvari Acton RP. 79:28 1105.5622 % WZastrow St Catharine 3 1

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 00000 % M Placha BurkOak RP g 9
% J. Erwin Hamilton C 59:4 -927.8653 % BRSmijanic St Catharine 7 7
2% F. Eichhotn Dufferin | 58:33 *995.5676 5 J Reid WelbndRE. 4 1 5
i M. Martin Welland R, a7 -1087.5737
Pl G. Stavinga Welland R, b2:12 -1163.7965
pi] G. Moris Welland R. 61:40 11869767
kil Fly or Die Lofts Acton RP. W3 -1194.8934
A Willowbrook Loft Acton RP. 19:31 +1198.5160
k) J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 45:09 +1226.6241
33 J. Soltysik Hamilton C 35:59 -1237.4670
U D. Groves Welland R. 4257 +1240.5242
3% LeBreton Landing Welland R. 41:45 +1245.8909
¥ T. Krawezyk Welland R, 15:38 -1267.6705
kY L. Koper Hamilton G 243 13679777
B 0. Kozyniak Hamilton G 112 -1386.1682
k] G. Lindley Hamilton G 1203 14522416

40 J. Davidson Hamilton C 13:25 14615286



The Central OntR.P.Fed. Inc

0010112008 18:30:49
Champion Young Bird
Pos MemberFiyer Name Clu Ring/Band No Colour Sex SeoteNo Points Pos  Member/Fiyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
1 P. Tavares HamitonC 08 CUAUTO 1804 I W 1 J. Davidson HamitonC 08 CU 72 1%
2 S.Reteeo Hamiton 08 CUHC 1807 21 9 ARasoul HamitonC 08 CUHC 1548 2 %
3 P, Tavates KamltonC 08 CU 1o 'R 50 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUHC 828 [
T Y HamilonC 08 U fae ) ! J Dadson HamlfonC 08 CU- 3718 roE
P agodd HamitonC 08 CUHC 86t D o Gflrs Welandf. 06 CU PoB
5 R. Hall HamitonC 08 CUHC 101 T M
§ P. Tavares HamitonC 08 CU 16258 P LY} 5 . Zagrodeki HamitonC 08 CUHC 836 1w
1 (.48 Gallo WellandR, 08 CU il 2 W 5 G. Mottis WellandR. 08 CU 525 1w
§ @, Dakin WellandR. 0§ CU A0 2 1B 5 S. Rehejko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1812 T8
9 JSnow BukQakR 03 OAK 49 21y 57 R. Hall HamitonG 08 CGCUHC 145 i 8
0 G Saving WelandR 08 CU 4 11l B RH HamitonC 08 CU 8328 L
R LR T t o o w6 o w0 | e
12 P, Tavares HamitonC 08 CU 18221 10 B S Rebefo Wamifont 08 CUMC 1608 {
13 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUHC 801 10 B R Hall HamitonC 08 CUHC 135 T
W GAB.Galo WelendR 08 CU T0f 10 B ) Zagrodii HamitonC 08 CUHC 2468 18
15 P. Tavares HamitanC 08 CU 18252 19 B S. Rebelko Hamiton G~ 08 CUAUTO 1942 18
1 ) Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUHC &7 (! 6 R. Hall HamitonC 08 CU 19984 18
17 $. Rebelko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1804 18 6 J. Zagrodzki HamittonC 08 CUHC 869 T w0
o aC @ B o o ems wmee w o o L n
W Sheo HallonC 08 CUAVTO 1940 o B J Zagroddd HamitonG 08 CUHC 615 i
] §. Rebejko HamitonC 03 CUHC 1811 T 7 4B, Gallo WellndR, 08 CU % -
i J. Zagrodzki HamitionC 08 CUHC 812 19 n E. Buttigieg WellandR. 08 CU 107 1N
2 5. Rebelko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1821 1% 72 J Williams StCatharl 08 CcUWW 457 17
3 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUHC 820 T % 7 G.4B. Gallo WellandR. 08 CU ns tn
n S Reteo HamitonC 08 CUHC 1602 % " EButigieg WeladR. 06 CU 12 e
% S Rehejo HamitonC 08 CUHC 1832 1 % 7 G.&B.(Iialllo WellandR. 08 CU 1832 1 %
5 S Reelo HitonC 08 CUKC 1 % B Ebitigy elandf, 06t bon
7 GLidey hmilnC 05 CUKC 1648 ) % T MR fmitonG 16 QWG 24 Pon
' 78 Lebreton Landing WellandR. 08 CU 1449 1 7
% §. Rebejko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1813 [ 7 .48, Gallo WelndR 08 CU 4 1
» Ridge View Loft WellandR. 08 CU 1517 1 W 80 E. Buttigieg Welland R~ 08 CU 13 1T 5B
ki §. Rebejko HamittonC 08 CUAUTO 1941 ] il R. Hall HamitonC 08  CUPHIL 620147 1T N
N S Rebeko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1637 8 2 PHatis HamitonC 08 CU 18711 rn
9 Ridge View Lot WeladR 08 CU 1534 g 83 E. Camposilvan HamitonG 08 CUHC 1533 i 0
5 R Taaes hllonC 08 (U fa { w " Ebuligeg WellndR, 06 (U146 ron
" Rdg Vi Lot - - (o 8 G.Lmdlley HamitonC 08 CUAUTO 1735 i n
8 @, Dakin WellandR. 08 CU 09 1 n
% P, Tavaras HamitonC 08 CU 18225 { o 87 R Hall HamitonC 08 CUHC 113 1 7
% AJ Gabrielli StCathari 08 CU 2090 P | 88 P. Hatzis HamitonC 08 CU 18716 1t n
i} R Hal HamitonC 08 CUPHIL 620152 T 90 89 J Show BurkOskR 08 DOAK 8386 2 N
B R. Breton WelandR 08 CU 5 290 % A, Rasoul HamitonC 08 CUHC 275 1T 7
3 G-Mo"is Welland R, 08 cU ] { 9 o RidgeViewLoﬂ Welland R. 08 CU 1528 1 0
0 Ghors WlerdR 6 O 5 (@ - EBulgey WellndR. 08 CU 1D ton
p 6 Lirdey A T - 93 J. Davidson HamitonG 08  CUAUTO 1717 (]
% E. Butligieg WellandR. 08 CU 163 1 B
R ) Zagrodk HamilonC 08 CUHC 810 % % RidgeView Lot WellndR 08 CU 1497 1 5
Lt Ridge View Loft WellandR. 0§ CU 1559 [T % J Williams StCathari 08 CUHC 454 1 8
0 J. Davidson HamitanC 08 CU 3108 [ o G.4B. Gallo WellandR, 08 CU Pk 1 68
4] 6 Lindley HamitonC 08 CUHC 1613 T 9 Ridge View Loft WellandR. 08 CU 1502 T
L Ridge View Loft WellandR, 08 CU 1582 1 8%
L J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 08 CUAUTO 1847 1 %



